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DATE: March 8, 2021   PROJECT: Steel Frame Outdoor Covered Welding Shop 
Area Project (Project #21-005) PLACE: Zoom Meeting    

TIME: 1:00PM         

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Killian O’Brien BOBO Construction Inc. 916-383-7777 kobrien@boboconstructioninc.com  

Bill Fairchild Xcede Construction 510-872-2674 bill@xcedeconstruction.com  

Zoraida Cortez Marvin Collins 
Construction 510-741-2100 zoraida@marvincollinsconstruction.com  

Arthur Wong Arthulia, Inc. 650-302-8625 arthurwong@sbcglobal.net  

Jeannie Majewski Abide Builders, Inc. 916-375-1009 jmajewski@abidebuilders.com  

Devin Rowley RBH Construction, Inc. 916-988-7710 admin@rbhconstruction.net  

Jason Yi Solano Community 
College 707-864-7257 jason.yi@solano.edu  
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Fulvio Cajina NCECI – LMCT] 209-475-0163 fcajina@nceci.info  

Joseph Walter J-Walt Construction, Inc. 530-406-2278 office@jwaltconstruction.com  

Murray Castro C&J Painting 707-226-5510 candjpainting@comcast.net  

Handel Malone Solano Community 
College  Handel.Malone@solano.edu  
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